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Macedeonia swimming cup MLADOST 2023
Skopje, 22. - 23.4.2023

Disciplina 8 Ženski/F, 100m Leđno/Back Otvoreno/Open
22.04.2023 - 10:57 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
Незванични MKD Otvoreno/Open 1:04.11 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Будимпешта (HUN) 19.06.2022
Незванични MKD - 16 1:04.41 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Београд (SRB) 20.06.2021
Незванични MKD - 14 1:07.54 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Лесковац (SRB) 16.02.2019
Незванични MKD - 12 1:13.14 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Ниш (SRB) 17.12.2017
Незванични MKD - 10 1:17.99 Мирјана Бошевска

Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

11 godina i mlađi

1. Ana Pllana 11 Step, PR 1:26.20 296 B
2. Parga Abazi 10 Step, PR 1:28.64 272 R
3. Anja Anastasovska 11 Neptun, SK 1:34.52 224
4. Bojana Mancevska 10 Neptun, SK 1:34.58 224
5. Tesa Bosancic 11 Vojvodina, NS 1:37.63 203
6. Nela Mladenovic 11 Skopje, SK 1:38.40 199
7. Teodora Majić 10 Vojvodina, NS 1:39.44 192
8. Lena Milosevska 11 Orion, SK 1:40.04 189

12 - 13 godina

1. Tamara Trifunovska 13 Mladost, SK 1:17.43 408 A
2. Lisa Emini 13 Step, PR 1:19.10 383 A
3. Riga Beqiri 13 Step, PR 1:19.24 381 A
4. Jana Stojilkovic 13 Partizan, BG 1:21.84 345 B
5. Tuana Gerguri 13 Ilirida, FK 1:25.66 301 B
6. Jana Velkovska 13 Vardar 2018, SK 1:25.80 300 B
7. Mia Milevska 12 Skopje, SK 1:27.28 285 B
8. Nadja Paneva 12 Beta Sharks, SK 1:27.67 281 B
9. Mina Sekerinova 13 Skopje, SK 1:31.03 251

10. Kalina Dimitrovska 12 Vardar 2018, SK 1:31.61 246
11. Snezana Stojkova 13 Skopje, SK 1:36.00 214
12. Dea Shabani 13 Ferizaji, FE 1:42.53 175

14 - 15 godina

1. Danica Mirkovic 14 Partizan, BG 1:12.03 507 A
2. Matea Knezevic 14 Partizan, BG 1:19.50 377 A
3. Sofija Stefanovska 15 Neptun, SK 1:19.74 373 B
4. Ela Aisha Kaya 14 S.Hradec, KR 1:29.20 267 R
5. Tea Mamucevska 14 Vardar 2018, SK 1:30.12 259

16 - 17 godina

1. Vivian Xhemollari 17 KS Tirana, TI 1:09.65 561 A
2. Nora Ilic 17 Barakuda, BG 1:12.26 502 A
3. Katarina Todoric 17 Barakuda, BG 1:15.01 449 A
4. Kalina Ignatov 16 Levski 2014, LE 1:23.14 329 B

Otvoreno/Open

1. Vivian Xhemollari 17 KS Tirana, TI 1:09.65 561 A
2. Danica Mirkovic 14 Partizan, BG 1:12.03 507 A
3. Nora Ilic 17 Barakuda, BG 1:12.26 502 A
4. Katarina Todoric 17 Barakuda, BG 1:15.01 449 A
5. Tamara Trifunovska 13 Mladost, SK 1:17.43 408 A
6. Lisa Emini 13 Step, PR 1:19.10 383 A
7. Riga Beqiri 13 Step, PR 1:19.24 381 A
8. Matea Knezevic 14 Partizan, BG 1:19.50 377 A
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Macedeonia swimming cup MLADOST 2023
Skopje, 22. - 23.4.2023

Disciplina 8, Ženski/F, 100m Leđno/Back, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

9. Sofija Stefanovska 15 Neptun, SK 1:19.74 373 B
10. Jana Stojilkovic 13 Partizan, BG 1:21.84 345 B
11. Kalina Ignatov 16 Levski 2014, LE 1:23.14 329 B
12. Tuana Gerguri 13 Ilirida, FK 1:25.66 301 B
13. Jana Velkovska 13 Vardar 2018, SK 1:25.80 300 B
14. Ana Pllana 11 Step, PR 1:26.20 296 B
15. Mia Milevska 12 Skopje, SK 1:27.28 285 B
16. Nadja Paneva 12 Beta Sharks, SK 1:27.67 281 B
17. Parga Abazi 10 Step, PR 1:28.64 272 R
18. Ela Aisha Kaya 14 S.Hradec, KR 1:29.20 267 R
19. Tea Mamucevska 14 Vardar 2018, SK 1:30.12 259
20. Mina Sekerinova 13 Skopje, SK 1:31.03 251
21. Kalina Dimitrovska 12 Vardar 2018, SK 1:31.61 246
22. Anja Anastasovska 11 Neptun, SK 1:34.52 224
23. Bojana Mancevska 10 Neptun, SK 1:34.58 224
24. Snezana Stojkova 13 Skopje, SK 1:36.00 214
25. Tesa Bosancic 11 Vojvodina, NS 1:37.63 203
26. Nela Mladenovic 11 Skopje, SK 1:38.40 199
27. Teodora Majić 10 Vojvodina, NS 1:39.44 192
28. Lena Milosevska 11 Orion, SK 1:40.04 189
29. Dea Shabani 13 Ferizaji, FE 1:42.53 175


